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Scrip Code : 524075

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

ANAND VARDHAN
KOTHARI

ARUN KUMAR
KOTHARI

PRABHAWATI DEVI
KOTHARI

PARAMSUKHDAS
SUGANCHAND
HUF (KARTA -
ARUN KUMAR
KOTHARI)

VEDIKA KOTHARI
Any Other (specify)

KOTHARI
INVESTMENT AND
INDUSTRIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

M D KOTHARI AND
COMPANY
LIMITED

KOTHARI
PHYTOCHEMICALS
& INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Albert David Ltd-$

Quarter Ending : March 2025

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

8

6,97,527

5,66,500

97,000

17,527

15,000

1,500

28,564,431

23,60,531

3,94,700

99,200

35,51,958

35,51,958

6,97,527

5,66,500

97,000

17,5627

15,000

1,500

28,564,431

23,60,531

3,94,700

99,200

35,51,958

35,51,958

0.00

12.22

9.93

1.70

0.31

0.26

0.03

50.01

41.36

6.92

1.74

62.24

0.00

62.24

6,97,527

5,66,500

97,000

17,527

15,000

1,500

28,564,431

23,60,531

3,94,700

99,200

35,561,958

35,51,958

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=524075&qtrid=125.00&QtrName=March 2025

0.00

12.22

9.93

1.70

0.31

0.26

0.03

50.01

41.36

6.92

1.74

62.24

0.00

62.24

6,97,527

5,66,500

97,000

17,5627

15,000

1,500

28,564,431

23,60,531

3,94,700

99,200

35,51,958

35,51,958
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The Power of Vibrance
Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Albert David Ltd-$

Scrip Code : 524075 Quarter ending : March 2025

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

B2) Institutions

X 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds/ 1 800 800 0.01 800 0.01

Alternate
Investment 1 570 570 0.01 570 0.01 570
Funds

Banks 2 700 700 0.01 700 0.01

Insurance

. 1 91850 91,850 1.61 91,850 1.61 91,850
Companies

GENERAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATION
OF INDIA

1 91850 91,850 1.61 91,850 1.61 91,850

Sub Total B1 5 93920 93,920 1.65 93,920 1.65 92,420

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors 9 55606 55,606 0.97 55,606 0.97 55,606
Category |

Foreign Portfolio
Investors 2 1905 1,905 0.03 1,905 0.03 1,905
Category Il

Sub Total B2 11 57511 57,511 1.01 57,511 1.01 57,511

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B5) Non-

- 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
Institutions

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund

(IEPF)

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 14367 1464969 14,64,969 25.67  14,64,969 25.67 14,25,127
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

1 42777 42,777 0.75 42,777 0.75 42,777

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

3 100256 1,00,256 1.76 1,00,256 1.76 1,00,256

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=524075&qtrid=125.00&QtrName=March 2025 1/2
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Non Resident

. 283 51467 51,467 0.90 51,467 0.90 51,467
Indians (NRIs)
Bodies
116 171637 1,71,637 3.01 1,71,637 3.01 1,71,312
Corporate
BIYANI
FINANCIAL 1 57250 57,250 1.00 57,250 1.00 57,250
SERVICES
PVT.LTD.
Any Other
. 510 172667 1,72,667 3.03 1,72,667 3.03 1,72,665
(specify)
LLP 12 47926 47,926 0.84 47,926 0.84 47,926
Clearing
13 19470 19,470 0.34 19,470 0.34 19,470
Members
HUF 484 105021 1,05,021 1.84 1,05,021 1.84 1,05,019
Trusts 1 250 250 0.00 250 0.00 250
Sub Total B4 15280 2003773  20,03,773 35.11  20,03,773 35.11 19,63,604
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 15296 2155204  21,55,204 37.76 21,565,204 37.76 21,13,535

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=524075&qtrid=125.00&QtrName=March 2025 2/2



4/29/25, 12:29 PM Albert David Ltd Shareholding Pattern, Albertdavd SHP, |BSE

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 15296  21,55204

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

8 35,551,958

Grand Total 15304 57,07,162

4 G

35,51,958

21,565,204

57,07,162

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
P Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
b Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
] Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public
shareholder

https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/albert-david-Itd/albertdavd/524075/shareholding-pattern/

Summary statement holding

62.24

37.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

35,51,958

21,565,204

57,07,162
4

3/4
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b Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No.

of Shares.
r Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners under
3 Statement showing foreign ownership limits
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Albert David Ltd

Scrip Code : 524075 Quarter ending : March 2025

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Er_nployee 0 0 0.00
Benefit Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=524075&qtrid=125.00&QtrName=March 2025 11
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Shareholding Pattern
Albert David Ltd

Scrip Code : 524075 Quarter ending : March 2025

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=524075&qtrid=125.00&CompName=Albert David Ltd&QtrName=March 2025&Ty... 11
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ARUN
1 KUMAR
KOTHARI

ARUN
2 KUMAR
KOTHARI

ARUN
3  KUMAR
KOTHARI

ARUN
4 KUMAR
KOTHARI

ARUN
5 KUMAR
KOTHARI

ARUN
6 KUMAR
KOTHARI

ARUN
7 KUMAR
KOTHARI

Scrip Code : 524075

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Albert David Ltd

Quarter Ending : March 2025

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

PARAMSUKHDAS
India SUGANCHAND India

HUF

KOTHARI
INVESTMENTS
AND INDUSTRIES
PVT LTD

India

India

PRABHAVATI
DEVI KOTHARI

India

ANAND

India

India VARDHAN India
KOTHARI

ARUN KUMAR
KOTHARI

India

India

India VEDIKA KOTHARI  India

M.D. KOTHARI &
COMPANY LTD

India

India

a

10

a1

10

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

20/04/1996

09/02/2004

13/06/2008

05/06/2015

22/05/2015

07/02/2015

08/02/2019

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column lll,

multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/SBO.aspx?code=361240&scripcd=524075&qtrid=125.00&CompName=Albert David Ltd&QtrName=March 2... 11
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Shareholding Pattern
Albert David Ltd

Scrip Code : 524075 Quarter ending : March 2025

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 74.00 1.91
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 74.00 1.88
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 74.00 1.90
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 74.00 1.60
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 74.00 1.83

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpforeignownership.aspx?scripcd=524075&qtrid=125.00&QtrName=March 2025
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