

Albert David Ltd-\$

Scrip Code: 524075 Quarter Ending: March 2025

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			held	neid	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		5	6,97,527	6,97,527	12.22	6,97,527	12.22	6,97,527
ANAND VARDHAN KOTHARI	Promoter	1	5,66,500	5,66,500	9.93	5,66,500	9.93	5,66,500
ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	Promoter	1	97,000	97,000	1.70	97,000	1.70	97,000
PRABHAWATI DEVI KOTHARI	Promoter	1	17,527	17,527	0.31	17,527	0.31	17,527
PARAMSUKHDAS SUGANCHAND HUF (KARTA - ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI)	Promoter	1	15,000	15,000	0.26	15,000	0.26	15,000
VEDIKA KOTHARI	Promoter	1	1,500	1,500	0.03	1,500	0.03	1,500
Any Other (specify)		3	28,54,431	28,54,431	50.01	28,54,431	50.01	28,54,431
KOTHARI INVESTMENT AND INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter	1	23,60,531	23,60,531	41.36	23,60,531	41.36	23,60,531
M D KOTHARI AND COMPANY LIMITED	Promoter	1	3,94,700	3,94,700	6.92	3,94,700	6.92	3,94,700
KOTHARI PHYTOCHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Promoter	1	99,200	99,200	1.74	99,200	1.74	99,200
Sub Total A1		8	35,51,958	35,51,958	62.24	35,51,958	62.24	35,51,958
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		8	35,51,958	35,51,958	62.24	35,51,958	62.24	35,51,958



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Albert David Ltd-\$

Scrip Code: 524075 Quarter ending: March 2025

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category &	No. of	No. of fully paid up	Total no.	Shareholding % calculated	No. of	Total as a % of	No. of equity shares held in	Sub-ca	ategorization of sha	ires (XV)
Name of the Shareholders	shareholder	equity shares held	shares held	as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Voting Rights	Total Voting right	dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareh SubCategory_I	olding (No. of share SubCategory_II	es) under SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	1	800	800	0.01	800	0.01				
Alternate Investment Funds	1	570	570	0.01	570	0.01	570			
Banks	2	700	700	0.01	700	0.01				
Insurance Companies	1	91850	91,850	1.61	91,850	1.61	91,850			
GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	91850	91,850	1.61	91,850	1.61	91,850			
Sub Total B1	5	93920	93,920	1.65	93,920	1.65	92,420			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	9	55606	55,606	0.97	55,606	0.97	55,606			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	2	1905	1,905	0.03	1,905	0.03	1,905			
Sub Total B2	11	57511	57,511	1.01	57,511	1.01	57,511			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-		
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	42777	42,777	0.75	42,777	0.75	42,777			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	14367	1464969	14,64,969	25.67	14,64,969	25.67	14,25,127			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	100256	1,00,256	1.76	1,00,256	1.76	1,00,256			

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	283	51467	51,467	0.90	51,467	0.90	51,467
Bodies Corporate	116	171637	1,71,637	3.01	1,71,637	3.01	1,71,312
BIYANI FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT.LTD.	1	57250	57,250	1.00	57,250	1.00	57,250
Any Other (specify)	510	172667	1,72,667	3.03	1,72,667	3.03	1,72,665
LLP	12	47926	47,926	0.84	47,926	0.84	47,926
Clearing Members	13	19470	19,470	0.34	19,470	0.34	19,470
HUF	484	105021	1,05,021	1.84	1,05,021	1.84	1,05,019
Trusts	1	250	250	0.00	250	0.00	250
Sub Total B4	15280	2003773	20,03,773	35.11	20,03,773	35.11	19,63,604
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	15296	2155204	21,55,204	37.76	21,55,204	37.76	21,13,535

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Meetings Particular Corp Actions Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? Shareholding Pattern Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? SDD Shareholding Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Pattern Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Corporate Governance Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Integrated Filing Summary statement holding Statement of investor Shareholding complaints as a % of No. of total no. of fully paid No. of Total no. Category of No. of shares Related Party up equity Voting shares shareholder shareholders (calculated Transactions shares held Rights as per SCRR, held 1957)As a % **BRSR** of (A+B+C2) (A) Promoter & 8 35,51,958 35,51,958 62.24 35,51,958 **ASCR** Promoter Group (B) Public 15,296 21,55,204 21,55,204 37.76 21,55,204 Bulk / Block deals (C1) Shares 0.00 underlying Disclosures DRs (C2) Shares held by 0.00 Corp Information **Employee** Trust (C) Non Peer Group Promoter-0.00 Non Public Charting **Grand Total** 15,304 57,07,162 57,07,162 100.00 57,07,162 Note:C=C1+C2 Research Reports Grand Total=A+B+C Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder **Notices** Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

- Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
- Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners under
- Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Site optimized for IE9 & above. | Disclaimer | Website Policies | Privacy Policy | Sitemap Copyright © BSE Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

29 Apr 25 | 12:25 (IST)

24



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Albert David Ltd

Scrip Code: 524075 Quarter ending: March 2025

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Albert David Ltd

Scrip Code: 524075 Quarter ending: March 2025

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
No.	Trading Member	Beneficial Owner	shares held	shares	Trading Member
SI.	Name of the	Name of the	No. of	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the



Albert David Ltd

Scrip Code: 524075 Quarter Ending: March 2025

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.No	Details of	the SBO (I)	Details of the registered owner (II)		Detai repo	Date of creation / acquisition				
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest# (IV)
1	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	India	PARAMSUKHDAS SUGANCHAND HUF	India	0	0		No	No	20/04/1996
2	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	India	KOTHARI INVESTMENTS AND INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	India	41	41		No	No	09/02/2004
3	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	India	PRABHAVATI DEVI KOTHARI	India	0	0		No	No	13/06/2008
4	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	India	ANAND VARDHAN KOTHARI	India	10	10		No	No	05/06/2015
5	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	India	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	India	2	2		No	No	22/05/2015
6	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	India	VEDIKA KOTHARI	India	0	0		No	No	07/02/2015
7	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	India	M.D. KOTHARI & COMPANY LTD	India	7	7		No	No	08/02/2019

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

[#] This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.



Albert David Ltd

Scrip Code: 524075 Quarter ending: March 2025

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	74.00	1.91
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	74.00	1.88
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	74.00	1.90
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	74.00	1.60
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	74.00	1.83